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Virginia Gavin 
Appligent Document Solutions 

22 E. Baltimore Avenue 
Lansdowne, PA  19050 
610-284-4006      
610-284-4233 Fax 
vgavin@appligent.com 
http://www.appligent.com 
 
Kevin Fetherston 
Bureau of National Affairs Inc.   

1801 S. Bell Street 
Arlington, VA 22202 
703-341-3720 
kfetherston@bna.com 
www.bna.com 
 
Ted Paczek 
CC Intelligent Solutions 

7701 Six Forks Road, Suite 105 
Raleigh, NC 27615  
Tel: 919-844-2111 ext. 221      
tpaczek@CCIS-inc.com 
 
Nancy McCurry 
CPS Human Resource Services 

241 Lathrop Way 
Sacramento, CA  95815 
916-263-3624 ext 3060 
916-561-7260 Fax 
nancy@cps.ca.gov 
www.cps.ca.gov 
 
Jerry Daniel 
CT Corporation 

225 Hillsborough St. Suite 470 
Raleigh, NC  27603 
919-833-1115 
919-821-7253 Fax 
jerry.daniel@wolterskluwer.com 
www.ctlegalsolutions.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Brian J. O’Connor 
Datacard Group 

673 Potomac Station Drive #604 
Leesburg, VA  20176 
703-669-0467 
Brian_O’Connor@datacard.com 
www.datacard.com 
 
Cindy Festa 
Dun & Bradstreet 

3501Corporate Parkway 
P.O. Box 520 
Center Valley, PA  18034 
610-882-7817 
886-209-3316 Fax 
festac@dnb.com 
www.dnb.com 
 
Carole Rennie 
EDS, an HP Company 

5555 Glendon Court, Suite 200 
Dublin, OH  43016 
614-339-0590 
614-628-4901 Fax 
Carole.rennie@eds.com 
www.eds.com 
 
John Groh 
Election Systems & Software 

11208 John Galt Blvd. 
Omaha, NE  68137 
402-593-0101 
402-970-1276 Fax 
Jsgroh@essvote.com 
www.essvote.com 
 
David Beirne 
The Election Technology Council 

14173 NW Freeway #239 
Houston, TX   77040 
713-896-9292 
dbeirne@electiontech.org 
www.electiontech.org  
 
 
 

Katie Jensen 
Everyone Counts, Inc. 

1804 Garnet Ave., Suite 408 
San Diego, CA  92109 
858-427-4671 
contact@everyonecounts.com 
www.everyonecounts.com 
 
Bill Vlach 
FileONE, Inc 

An ES&S Company 
5520 Dillard Drive 
Suite 280 
Cary, NC  27518 
919-854-4123 
wjvlach@essvote.com 
www.fileoneinc.com 
 
James Hollingsworth 
Information Network of Kansas 

534 S. Kansas Avenue, Suite 1210 
Topeka, KS  66603 
800-452-6727 
785-296-5563 Fax 
jamesh@ink.org 
www.accesskansas.org 
 
Bob Knight 
ManTech International 
Corporation 

12015 Lee Jackson Highway 
Fairfax, VA  22033 
703-218-8275 
703-218-6301 Fax 
Bob.knight@mantech.com 
www.mantech.com 
 
Andy Pitman 
Microsoft Corporation 

One Microsoft Way 
Redmond, WA  98052 
425-882-8080 
425-706-7329 Fax 
andypit@microsoft.com 
www.microsoft.com 
 



Angela Fultz Nordstrom 
NIC 

25501 West Valley Parkway 
Olathe, KS  66061 
877-234-3468 
913-498-3472 Fax 
angela@nicusa.com  
www.nicusa.com  
 
Jerry Long 
PCC Technology Group 

2 Barnard Lane 
Bloomfield, CT  06002 
860-242-3299 
860-286-0459 Fax 
jlong@pcctg.com 
www.pcctg.com 
 
Roger Hosler 
Pitney Bowes 

37 Executive Drive 
Danbury, CT   06810 
561-222-0146 
203-749-7730 Fax 
Roger.Hosler@PB.com  
www.pb.com  
 
Sonyett Bailey 
Premier Election Solutions 

P.O. Box 1019 
Allen, TX  75013 
800-433-8683  
214-383-1596 
Sonyett.bailey@premierelections.com  

www.premierelections.com 
 
Dave Kleiman 
Quest Information Systems 

5975 Castle Creek Parkway N. Dr. 
Suite 200 
Indianapolis, IN  46250-4345 
317-806-8800 
317-806-8800 Fax 
dkleiman@questis.com 
www.questis.com 
 
Hugh Gallagher 
Scytl Secure Electronic Voting 

6012 Glen Abbey Drive 
Richmond, VA  23509 
804-363-8201 
804-360-8445 Fax 
hugh.gallaher@scytl.com 
www.scytl.com  
 
Michelle Shafer 
Sequoia Voting Systems 

717 17th Street, Suite 310 
Denver, CO 80202 
800-550-4621 
303-446-3047 Fax 
mshafer@sequoiavote.com 
www.sequoiavote.com 

Chris Peifer 
SOE Software 

1408 N West Shore Blvd 
Suite #400 
Tampa, FL 33607 
813-490-7150 
813-490-4145 Fax 
soeinfo@soesoftware.com 
www.soesoftware.com 
 
Kevin McCarthy 
Tangent Media LLC 

570 Westover Dr. 
Suite 200 
Atlanta, GA   30305 
404-444-2357 
404-609-7655 Fax 
kmccarthy@tangentmedia.us 
www.tangentmedia.us  
 
Joseph Kubes 
Thomson WEST  

610 Opperman Drive 
Eagan, MN 55123 
651-687-5722 
651-687-5686 Fax 
joseph.kubes@thomson.com 
www.west.thomson.com 
 
Paul Russinoff 
Visa U.S.A., Inc. 

1300 Connecticut Avenue, N.W. 
Suite 900 
Washington, DC  20036 
202-296-9230 
202-682-5498 Fax 
prussino@visa.com 
www.visa.com 
 
John Medcalf 
VOTEC 

16980 Via Tazon #110 
San Diego, CA  92127 
800-348-6832 
858-674-6050 Fax 
john.medcalf@votec.net 
www.votevotec.com 
 
Sue Rogers 
Wolters Kluwer Law & Business  

105 N. 28
th
 Street 

Van Buren, AR  72956 
800-364-2512 
479-471-5635 Fax 
Sue.rogers@wolterskluwer.com 
www.wolterskluwer.com 
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